DOSASens Sensors
DOSASens WP10.1 hydrogen peroxide sensor
Sensor for all types of water treatment, including seawater, especially for high H2O2
concentrations. The membrane system is mechanically robust. The membrane sys-
tem is largely resistant to surfactants.
Product description:
	� Measured variable(s): Hydrogen peroxide
	� Calibration:

Areas of application:
	� All types of water treatment (e.g., CIP systems, rinsers), including seawater, especially for
high H2O2 concentrations.
	� 	The membrane system is largely resistant to surfactants
Scope of supply
	� DOSASens WP10.1 Sensor, membrane cap, electrolyte, operating instructions
Subject to technical modifications and printing errors. Images may vary slightly from actual product.
September 2025
DOSASens Sensors
Ordering data:
Model:  Measuring range:
ppm
Resolution:
ppm
Output signal: Power supply: Item No.:
WP10.1H-M12 0,5 ... 200 0,1
0 ... -2000 mV
1 kΩ
±5 … ±15 V DC
10 mA
3226140
WP10.1N-M12 5 ... 2000 1,0 3226141
WP10.1L-M12 0,005 ... 2% (20000) 0,001% (10) 3226142
WP10.1-20%-M12 0,05 ... 20% (200000) 0,01% (100) 3226143
WP10.1H-An-M12 0,5…200 0,1
analog
0…-2 V (max. -2,5 V)
1 kΩ
9-30 VDC
ca. 7-30 mA
3226150
WP10.1N-An-M12 5…2000 1,0 3226151
WP10.1L-An-M12 0,005…2% (20000) 0,001% (10) 3226152
WP10.1-20%-An-M12 0,05…20% (200000) 0,01% (100) 3226153
WP10.1H-M0c 0,5…200 0,1
Modbus RTU
9-30 VDC
ca. 7-30 mA
3226160
WP10.1N-M0c 5…2000 1,0 3226161
WP10.1L-M0c 0,005…2% (20000) 0,001% (10) 3226162
WP10.1-20%-M0c 0,05…20% (200000) 0,01% (100) 3226163
WP10.1MA-200 0,5…200 0,1
4…20 mA
unkalibriert
12…30 VDC
RL 50Ω…RL 900Ω
3226180
WP10.1MA-500 5…500 1 3226181
WP10.1MA-2000 5…2000 1 3226182
WP10.1MA-2% 0,005…2% (20.000 ppm) 0,001% (10 ppm) 3226183
WP10.1MA-5% 0,05…5% (50.000 ppm) 0,01% (100 ppm) 3226184
WP10.1MA-20% 0,05...20% (200.000 ppm) 0,01% (100) ppm 3226185
WP10.1MA-200-M12 0,5…200 0,1 3226170
WP10.1MA-500 M12 5…500 1,0 3226171
WP10.1MA-2000 M12 5…2000 1,0 3226172
WP10.1MA-2% M12 0,005…2% (20.000 ppm) 0,001% (10) 3226173
WP10.1MA-5% M12 0,05…5% (50.000 ppm) 0,01% (100) 3226174